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Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2024-2025

For Course: M.Sc. Microbiology

Sr.No Student Name

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

AUTADE PRANITA SANJAY
BANSODE SHRUTI SUDHIR
BIDKAR DHANASHREE ROHIDAS
CHIMANE ASHWINI GURUNATH
DHORE SAYALI SANTOSH
GADGE ASHOK DNYANESHWAR
JADHAV AKANKSHA MACHINDRA
JADHAV RUTUJA RAHUL

KALE GANESH NAVNATH
KHARAT AKSHAY DATTA
KUCHEKAR ADESH ATMARAM
MAHAJAN JAYASHREE SHAMRAO
MASKE SANGHARSH SUNIL
MEDKAR SHRUTI DATTATRAY
MORE GAYATRI PANDURANG
PACHARNE ROHINI ANKUSH
PANCHAL SUPRIYA SANJIV
PAWARI ISHA ADINATH

POLE GANESH NAMDEO
SALUNKHE VIDYA BALWANT
SARAWDE MANDAKINI VISHAL
SHAIKH NASEEM JAVED
SHEGOKAR VAISHNAVI VITTHAL

Mother Name
VANDANA

BHARATI
SUVARNA
SUJATA
SAVITA
YAMUNABAI
JYOTI
VAISHALI
MALAN
PADMA
KANCHAN
SHAILA
MINAKSHI
RUPALI
REKHA
SHAMAL
SANDHYA
ANAGHA
GANGA
MANGAL
SANJIVANI
SUARAIYA
SAVITA

Birth Date
02 May 2003

16 Dec 2001
29 May 2002
18 May 2000
25 Jul 2001
06 Jun 1983
27 Mar 2002
23 Dec 2002
25 Jan 1996
21 Mar 2002
14 Feb 2003
10 Nov 2002
15 Aug 2001
08 Jul 2002
06 Jul 2004
17 Jun 1997
21 Apr 2004
11 Jul 2002
09 Oct 1999
14 Aug 1973
24 Mar 2002
12 Jun 1986

30 Jul 2003

College Unipune ID: CAAP010390

Eligibility No
12024006777
12024006795
12024006787
12024006798
12024006792
12024006794
12024006779
12024006796
12024006780
12024006786
12024006789
12024006788
12024006784
12024006793
12024006791
12024006782
12024006797
12024006778
12024006785
12024006781
12024006790
12024006783
12024006799
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